LOW VOLTAGE SWITCHGEAR
2
■■ 	UL	Listed	up	to	600HP	(480V)
■■ 	Patented	CAN	Terminals	for	easy	wiring.
The	integrated	terminal	screw	is	held	in
place	for	fast	and	secure	connection.
■■ 	Compatible	with	International	Standards
and	Shipping	Approvals:	UL,	CSA,	JIS,

480V HP 5 7-1/2 10 10 15 20 30 40 50 60 75 100 125 150 200 300 400 600
600V HP 5 7-1/2 10 10 15 20 30 40 50 60 75 100 125 150 200 300 400 600
Coil Ratings and Ordering Designations for S-N10(CX)~
S-N48(CX) (as well as reversing versions) and SR-N
Coil Ratings and Ordering Designations for
S-N50~S-N800 (as well as reversing versions)
Rated Operating Voltage (VAC) Ordering
Designation50Hz 60Hz
24 24 AC24V
100 100~110 AC100V
110~120 115~120 AC120V
200 200~220 AC200V
- 208~230 AC208V
220~240 230~240 AC230V
380~415 400~440 AC400V
415~440 460~480 AC440V
500 500~550 AC500V
Coil Ratings and Ordering Designations
For All SD-N and SRD-N
Rated Voltage
(VDC)
Ordering
Designation
24 DC24V
48 DC48V
100 DC100V
110 DC110V
120~125 DC125V
200 DC200V
220 DC220V
Rated Operating Voltage
at 50/60Hz (VAC)
Ordering
Designation
100~127 AC100V
200~240 AC200V
380~440 AC400V
460~550 AC500V
*Note: UL listed types for S-N95 to S-N800, SD-N95 to SD-N400 require suffix letters “UL” (eg. S-N95UL) and will have ILSCO lugs installed on line and load side terminals.
(CX) Finger Protection Terminals10-800 Frame Size, Current Rating AC24V - AC500V
DC24V - DC220V
AC Coil Voltage Rating
DC Coil Voltage Rating
S-N
SD-N
S-N Contactor Range, AC Coil
SD-N Contactor Range, DC Coil
S-N20(CX)AC100V
S-N Series Specifications
Standard	Non-Reversing	Contactors
Example	Part	Number
4
TH-N Thermal Overload Relays
Safe and Convenient
The	TH-N	Series	overload	relay	will	protect	a	motor	from	burnouts	caused	by	overload,	locked	rotor,	or
single	phasing.	A	relay	is	a	three	pole,	bi-metal,	non-interchangeable	heater	element	type	(phase	failure
protection).	Although	designed	as	a	three	phase	device,	TH-N	overload	relays	can	be	used	to	protect
single	phase	motors	by	connecting	two	heaters	in	series	to	one	motor	leg,	and	connecting	the	third
heater	to	the	remaining	motor	leg.
(CX) Finger Protection Terminals
5.0A Heater Setting Mid Point (A)
HZ
Stand-Alone Type
(Not Mounted to Contactor)
KP 3 Heater Version (Standard)
12-800 Frame Size per TH-N Specifications
TH-N TH-N Thermal Overload Relay
TH-N20(CX)HZKP5.0A
TH-N20 Thermal Overload Relay
TH-N Specifications
Thermal	Overload	Relays
Example	Part	Number
Thermal	overloads	can	be	switched	between	manual	and	automatic	mode	using	the	simple	selection	dial.
5
Kits to Connect Thermal Overload Relays to Contactors
Ratings for Thermal Overloads (Nominal Current Rating is Mid-Point Setting)
Description Overload Relay Contactor Part Number
For Connecting O/L Relay to
Contactor
TH-N20(CX)KPUL S-N20(CX),
S(D)-N21(CX) UN-TH20
TH-N20(CX)KPUL,
TH-N20CXTAKPUL
S-N25(CX),
S(D)-N35(CX) UN-TH25
TH-N60KP S(D)-N50, -N65 CONNTBH559N350
Connecting Bars and Mounting Plate
are included with TH-N220 and

AC110V
Rated Operating Voltage (VAC)
Ordering Designation
50Hz 60Hz
24 24 AC24V
100 100~110 AC100V
110~120 115~120 AC120V
200 200~220 AC200V
- 208~230 AC208V
220~240 230~240 AC230V
380~415 400~440 AC400V
415~440 460~480 AC440V
500 500~550 AC500V
Rated Voltage (VAC) Ordering Designation
24 DC24V
48 DC48V
100 DC100V
110 DC110V
120~125 DC125V
200 DC200V
220 DC220V
Specifications
Contactor	Relays
Example	Part	Number
8
WSS Molded Case Circuit Breakers
■■ UL489	/	CSA	approved
■■ Rated	for	Isolation	Duty
■■ Suitable	for	reverse	connection
■■ CCC	approved	(China)
■■ CE	marked	(Europe)
■■ All	major	shipping	approvals
■■ In	stock	and	supported	in	the	U.S.
■■ Full	range	of	handles	and	terminal	covers
■■ UL	approved	SCCR	rating	with
Mitsubishi’s	S-N	contactors
■■ Interrupt	ratings	up	to	50kA
■■ Options
■» Shunt	trips
■» Auxiliary	contacts
■» Undervoltage	trips
■» Alarm	relays
■» Solderless	terminals
■» Handles
■» Terminal	covers
3A-100A Trip Current per WSS Specifications
2P
3P
2 Pole
3 Pole
S
Blank
Solderless Terminal Option
No Option
-CWU or -SWU Interrupt Capacity per WSS Specifications A, Y, L, 1, 2, 4, D
A, Y, L, 1, 2, 4, D
Choose 1*
Choose 1*
NF50
NF100
50 Amp Frame Size
100 Amp Frame Size
NF100-SWU3P50ASAL
A = Auxiliary Contact
Y = Auxiliary Contact with side lead terminal
L = Alarm Relay
1 = 100VAC Shunt Trips
2 = 200VAC Shunt Trips
4 = 400VAC Shunt Trips
D = 100VDC Shunt Trips
* 2 Options total can be specified.
Mitsubishi’s	WSS	‘World	Series’	Circuit	Breakers	are	designed	to	give	UL	489	compliant	branch
circuit	protection	for	control	panels	or	for	OEM	equipment.	The	range	includes	a	full	range	of
accessories	and	is	available	in	sizes	with	continuous	current	ratings	from	5A	up	to	600A	–	suitable	for
230V,	480V	or	600V	operation.
Specifications
WSS	Molded	Case	Circuit	Breakers	(Up	to	100A	Frame	Size)
Example	Part	Number
9